FEMALE IRON PIPE THREAD INLET AND OUTLET
ANGLE BALL VALVE BY ANGLE DUAL CHECK VALVE WITH TEST PLUG (2" METER)
 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.
 P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana U.S.A. 46992-0443
 Phone: 260-563-3171  /  Fax: 800-826-3487
 Overseas Fax: 260-563-0167
Submitted By:

Height
FIP Inlet Brace Eye FIP Outlet
Copper Tube
2"
1-1/4"
Meter Support Bracket
28-3/4"
Angle Dual Check Valve
with 1-1/2" test plug
Sඍකඞඑඋඍ Lඑඖඍ C඗ඖඖඍඋගඑ඗ඖ
Hඍඑඏඐග A඘඘ක඗ච.
Wග. Lඊඛ. Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ Nඝඕඊඍක
✓ Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)FIP Iඖඔඍග FIP Oඝගඔඍග
2" 2"
12" 34 VBHH77-12B-11-77-TP6-NL
15" 35 VBHH77-15B-11-77-TP6-NL
18" 36 VBHH77-18B-11-77-TP6-NL
21" 36 VBHH77-21B-11-77-TP6-NL
24" 37 VBHH77-24B-11-77-TP6-NL
27" 37 VBHH77-27B-11-77-TP6-NL
FEATURES
 • All brass that comes in contact with potable water conforms to AWWA Standard C800
  (ASTM B584, UNS C89833)
 • The product has the letters “NL” cast into the main body for lead-free identifi cation